
2274 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 102 

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK 
By Ormond Wilson 

72 ip. 10 illustrations, 6 maps and plans. 50c 

The story of the Maori leader Te Kooti and his resistance 
to the early settlers which finally ended when he escaped into 
the King Country after he was defeated at Te Porere in 1869. 

THE WHARE KOHANGA AND ITS LORE 
by Elsdon Best 

DoMINION MUSEUM BULLETIN No. 13 
93 p. Reprint 1975. $5.75 

In this study of Whare Kohanga (the ''Nest House") is con­
tained data of baptism rites performed o¥er infants of supet10r 
families only, together with other cultural ceremonies applied 
to infants of high birth. The information obtained was con­
tributed by members of the Ngati-Kahungunu tribe of the 
North Island. The text has been retained in its original style 
in the belief that these basic studies should still be readily 
a¥ailable without textural alteration. 

WHAT GRASS IS THAT? 
By N. C. Lambrechtsen 

INFORMATION SERIES No. 87 
136 p., hard co¥er. $2.25 
A guide to the identification of some introduced grasses by 
means of an illustrated step-by-step key process by botanical 
name, or by standard common name. 

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAl" 
RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS 

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURAL 
RESEARCH 

Issued quarterly $6 per annum 
(single copy $2) 

Contains papers giving the results of research (and some 
fundamental experiments and trials) into a wide range of 
subjects related broadly to soil, plant, and animal studies 
directly pertinent to improving and increasing agricultural 
and pastoral production and solving associated problems; 
some technological papers, usually related to mechanisation 
and automation. 

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY AND 
GEOPHYSICS 

Issued quarterly $6 per annum 
(single copy $2) 

Papers and notes on new research in the fields of paleon­
tology, sedimentation, seismology, structural geology, marine 
geology, mineralogy, geochemistry, isostasy, geomagnetism, 
and isotopic dating. Special interest in the South-west Pacific 
region and the Ross Sea - McMurdo Sound area of Antarctica 
is reflected in the Special Antarctic Issues which are produced 
a t irregular in tervals. 

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF BOTANY 
Issued quarterly $6 per annum 

(single copy $2) 
The journal contains papers on the New Zealand and 

Pacific Islands flora, including plants of pastures and crops. 

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF MARINE AND FRESH­
WATER RESEARCH 

Issued quarterly $6 per annum 
(single copy $2) 

This journal includes all the physical and biological 
disciplines of aquatic research in New Zealand and surround· 
ing seas. 

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF SCIENCE 
Issued quarterly $6 per annum 

(single copy $2) 
This journal contains papers on chemistry, physics, meteor­

ology, zoology (particularly entomology), soils, engineering, 
development of scientific techniques for industrial purposes, 
and processing for industry. 

BULLETIN No. 100 
Catalogue of the Diptera of the New Zealand Sub-region. 
By D. MILLER. Price $1.35. 

BULLETIN No. 104 
A Statistical Study of Linen Flax Crop Records. By G. M. 
WRIGHT. Price 25c. 

BULLETIN No. 105 
List of New Zealand Polychaetes. Based on the manuscript 
of the late Sir William Benham. By MARION L. FYFE. 
Price 50c. 

BULLETIN No. 107 
An Ecological Study of Tussock Grasslands, Hunter's Hills, 
South Canterbury. By A. P. BARKER. Price 6Oc. 

BULLETIN No. 108 
Plant Virus Diseases in New Zealand. By E. E. CHAMBER­
LAIN. Price: Quarter-cloth, $1.50; full cloth, $2. 

BULLETIN No. 109 
A Catalogue of the Thynninae (Tiphidae, Hynunaptera) of 
Australia and Adjacent Areas. By B. B. GIVEN. Price 6Oc. 

BULLETIN No. 110 
Evaluation of E~terior House Paints by Panel Tests. By 
O. CHAMBERLAIN. Pnce 65c. 

BULLETIN No. III 
The Storage of Apples and Pears. By C. A. S. PADFIELD. 
Price $2.70. 

BULLETIN No. 112 
Dairy-farm Survey of Waipa County, 1940--41 to 1949-50 
By J. B. HunoN. Price 65c. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY 'NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Bobby Calf Marketing Regulations: Notice 
Corrigendum: Notices 
Commerce Act: Notices 
Counties Act: Notice 
Customs Act: N olice 
Customs Tariff: N at ices 
Customs Tariff Review Pl'Ogramme: Notice 
Emergency Protection Authority: Report Notified 
Forests Act: Notices 
Government 'Railways Act: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notice 
Hospi'tals Act: Notice 
Land Act: Notices 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Magistrates Courts Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers 'Regulations: Notices 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notices 
Pork Marketing Board Regulations: Notice 
'P05t Office Act: Notice 
Public Works 'Act : 'Notices 
Regulati'ons Act: Notice 
'Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Reserves and Domains Act: Notices 
Sales Tax Act: Notice 
Sche:dule of Contracts: Notice 
Traffic Regulations: N at ice 
Transport Act: Notices 
Wildlife Act: Amending Notice 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND "VARRANTS 

Page 

2261 

2221 

2259 

2260 

2241 
2219 
2238 
2231 
2239 
2243 
2239 
2239 
2232 
2234 
2240 
2232 
2231 
2239 
2240 
2235 
2239 
2233 
2223 
2241 
2233 
2223 
2241 
2240 
2242 
2231 
2233 
2242 
2240 
2235 
2233 
22'19 

Price 40c lelY AUTHORITY: A. R. SifEARE~, GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND--1976 


