WAR IN THE TUSSOCK

By Ormond Wilson

72 p. 10 illustrations, 6 maps and plans. The story of the Maori leader Te Kooti and his resistance to the early settlers which finally ended when he escaped into the King Country after he was defeated at Te Porere in 1869.

THE WHARE KOHANGA AND ITS LORE

by Elsdon Best

DOMINION MUSEUM BULLETIN NO. 13

93 p. Reprint 1975.

In this study of Whare Kohanga (the "Nest House") is con-tained data of baptism rites performed over infants of superior families only, together with other cultural ceremonies applied to infants of high birth. The information obtained was con-tributed by members of the Ngati-Kahungunu tribe of the North Island. The text has been retained in its original style in the belief that these basic studies should still be readily available without textural alteration.

WHAT GRASS IS THAT?

By N. C. Lambrechtsen

INFORMATION SERIES NO. 87

136 p., hard cover. \$2.25 A guide to the identification of some introduced grasses by means of an illustrated step-by-step key process by botanical name, or by standard common name.

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL **RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS**

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH

Issued quarterly

\$6 per annum (single copy \$2)

Contains papers giving the results of research (and some fundamental experiments and trials) into a wide range of subjects related broadly to soil, plant, and animal studies directly pertinent to improving and increasing agricultural and pastoral production and solving associated problems; some technological papers, usually related to mechanisation and automation and automation.

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY AND GEOPHYSICS

Issued quarterly

\$6 per annum (single copy \$2)

Papers and notes on new research in the fields of paleontology, sedimentation, seismology, structural geology, marine geology, mineralogy, geochemistry, isostasy, geomagnetism, and isotopic dating. Special interest in the South-west Pacific region and the Ross Sea - McMurdo Sound area of Antarctica is reflected in the Special Antarctic Issues which are produced at irregular intervals.

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF BOTANY

Issued	quarterly	
--------	-----------	--

\$6 per annum (single copy \$2)

The journal contains papers on the New Zealand and

Pacific Islands flora, including plants of pastures and crops.

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF MARINE AND FRESH-WATER RESEARCH

Issued quarterly \$6 per annum (single copy \$2)

This journal includes all the physical and biological disciplines of aquatic research in New Zealand and surrounding seas.

NEW ZEALAND JOURNAL OF SCIENCE Issued quarterly \$6 per annum

(single copy \$2) This journal contains papers on chemistry, physics, meteor-ology, zoology (particularly entomology), soils, engineering, development of scientific techniques for industrial purposes, and processing for industry.

BULLETIN No. 100

Catalogue of the Diptera of the New Zealand Sub-region. By D. MILLER. Price \$1.35.

BULLETIN No. 104

A Statistical Study of Linen Flax Crop Records. By G. M. WRIGHT. Price 25c.

BULLETIN No. 105

List of New Zealand Polychaetes. Based on the manuscript of the late Sir William Benham. By MARION L. FYFE. Price 50c.

BULLETIN No. 107

An Ecological Study of Tussock Grasslands, Hunter's Hills, South Canterbury. By A. P. BARKER. Price 60c.

BULLETIN No. 108

Plant Virus Diseases in New Zealand. By E. E. CHAMBER-LAIN. Price: Quarter-cloth, \$1.50; full cloth, \$2.

BULLETIN No. 109

A Catalogue of the Thynninae (Tiphidae, Hynunaptera) of Australia and Adjacent Areas. By B. B. GIVEN. Price 60c.

BULLETIN No. 110

Evaluation of Exterior House Paints by Panel Tests. By G. CHAMBERLAIN. Price 65c. BULLETIN No. 111

The Storage of Apples and Pears. By C. A. S. PADFIELD. Price \$2.70.

BULLETIN No. 112

Dairy-farm Survey of Waipa County, 1940-41 to 1949-50 By J. B. HUTTON. Price 65c.

CONTENTS

·					
			÷		Page
Advertisements		·····			2261
Appointments	*****				2221
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		•····			2259
Land Transfer Act: N	OTICES				2260
Miscellaneous					
	- ·				
Bobby Calf Marketing		tions: No	otice	•••••	2241
Corrigendum: Notices					2219
Commerce Act: Notic	ces	*****			2238
Counties Act: Notice					2231
Customs Act: Notice					2239
Customs Tariff: Notic					2243
Customs Tariff Review	v Progra	mme: No	otice		2239
Emergency Protection	Authori	ty: Repo	rt Notifi	ied	2239
Forests Act: Notices		-)			2232
Government Railways	Act N	otice		•••••	2234
Harbours Act: Notice		0.700			2240
Hospitals Act: Notice		*****			2232
Land Act: Notices		******			2231
Local Authorities Loa	na Asta	Mation	•••••		
		2239			
Magistrates Courts Ac					2240
Motor Drivers Regula		Notices	•••••		2235
Noxious Weeds Act: 1					2239
Oaths and Declaration		Notices		·	2233
Officiating Ministers: 1	Notices				2223
Pork Marketing Board	d Regula	tions: No	otice		2241
Post Office Act: Noti	ce	*****			2233
Public Works Act: N	Votices				2223
Regulations Act: Noti					2241
Reserve Bank of New					2240
Reserve Bank: Staten			51100		2242
Reserves and Domain		Nation			2231
Sales Tax Act: Notice			*****	•••••	
					2233
Schedule of Contracts				•••••	2242
Traffic Regulations: N					2240
Transport Act: Notic					2235
Wildlife Act: Amend	ing 'Noti	ce			2233
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS			WARRAN	ITS	22:19

50c

\$5.75